Bin End Wines

1989 Chateavu Lafite Rothschild
Pavillac 1¢* Grand Cru Classé en 1855, Bordeaux, France

$2888 Now $2400

1996 Dom Perignon Rosé (Magnum 1.5L)
Epernay, Champagne, France

$3600 Now $2500

1998 Pétrus
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France

$7080 Now $6000

1998 Familia Torres, Grans Muralles, Conca de Barbera
Catalonia, Spain

$650 Now $500

2013 Giuseppe Quintarelli
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto, Italy

$200 Now $750

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



Champagne Specials

MONDAY
NV Domaine Gonet-Medeville Blanc de Noirs Premier Cru
Ambonnay, Champagne, France
Now $190 Usual Price $250

TUESDAY
NV Billecart-Salmon “Le Réserve” Jean-Georges
Marevil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France
Now $150 Usual Price $185

WEDNESDAY
NV Philipponnat Royale Reserve Brut
Mareuvil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France
Now $160 Usual Price $190

THURSDAY
NV Frerejean Frere Grande Cuvée
Avize, Champagne, France
Now $140 Usual Price $170

FRIDAY
NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
Mareuvil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France
Now $210 Usual Price $250

WEEKEND AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
NV Billecart-Salmon “Le Rosé”
Mareuvil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France
Now $210 Usual Price $260

PREMIUM SELECTION
2013 Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Brut Blanc de Blancs
Ay, Champagne, France
Now $480 Usual Price $550

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



THE

WINE BY THE GLASS / CARAFE

Sparkling

NV  Billecart-Salmon “Le Réserve” Jean-Georges
Mareuvuil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

NV  Taittinger Brut Réserve
Reims, Champagne, France

NV Montelvini Prosecco Brut

DOC Treviso, Veneto, Italy

Premium White
Served with Coravin Preservation System

2016

White

2024

2022

2024

2023

2024

Rosé
2024

2024

Domaine Valentin Zusslin, Riesling
Grand Cru Pfingstberg, Alsace, France

Como Estate Viognier

Margaret River, Australia

Domaine de la Croix Sendaillet, Chardonnay
Macon-Village, Bourgogne, France

Baron Edmond de Rothschild “Rimapere”, Sauv.

Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand

Domaine Fournier Pére & Fils “MMM” Chenin Blanc

Loire Valley, France

Tenuta Sant Antonio, Monte di Colognola
Soave DOC, ltaly

Como Estate
Margaret River, Australia

Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel
Cotes de Provence, France

Premium Red
Served with Coravin Preservation System

2017

Red
2018

2022

2023

2023

2023

Sweet

2020 Ch. Roumieu Haut-Placey, Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc

NV

Tenuta Cucco “Bricco Voghera”, Nebbiolo
Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

Chateau Peymouton, Merlot

St-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France

Bodega Aragonesas “Solo” Syrah

Campo de Borja, Zaragoza, Spain

Domaine de la Cadette, Pinot Noir
Bourgogne, France

Torbreck Woodcutter’s, Shiraz

Barossa Valley, South Austiralia, Australia

Reicine Chianti Classico DOCG, Sangiovese
Tuscany, ltaly

Savuternes, Bordeaux, France

Louis Jadot Marc de Bourgogne “A La Mascotte”

Bourgogne, France

450ml
50

78

78

65

70

450ml
50

72

450ml
80

65

74

82

60

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

125ml
38

27
150ml

20

150ml

52

150ml
20

27

27

25

25

150ml
20

25

150ml

53

150ml
30

25

28

30

23

90ml
18

30



SPARKLING WINE

2013 Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs Brut 550
Ay, Champagne, France

NV Petit & Bajan « Nuit Blanche » Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru 268
Avize, Champagne, France

NV Billecart-Salmon Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru 250
Marevil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

NV Billecart-Salmon “Le Réserve” Jean-Georges 185
Marevil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

NV Philipponnat Royale Reserve 190
Marevil-sur- Ay, Champagne, France

NV Gonet-Medeville Blanc de Noirs Premier Cru 250
Ambonnay, Champagne, France

NV  Frerejean Frere Grande Cuvée 170
Avize, Champagne, France

NV  Taittinger Brut Réserve 152
Reims, Champagne, France

NV Montelvini Prosecco Treviso DOC Brut 85

Veneto, ltaly

SPARKLING ROSE

2008 Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon 450
Marevil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

2018 Gusbourne Rosé 230
Kent, England, United Kingdom

NV Billecart-Salmon “Le Rosé” Jean-Georges 260

Marevil-sur-Ay, Champagne, France

ROSE WINE

2024 Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel 120
Cotes de Provence, France

2024 Como Estate 90

Margaret River, Australia

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



WHITE WINE

Chardonnay

2020 Gusbourne “Guinevere”
Kent, England, United Kingdom

2021 Lovis Jadot “Le Clos”
Beaune Gréves ler Cru, Bourgogne, France

2021 Domaine Sylvain Dussort “Vieilles Vignes”
Meursault, Bourgogne, France

2022 Chateau de Pommard, Famille Carabello-Baum
Bourgogne, France

2022 Domaine de la Croix Sendillet, Mdcon Davayé
Macon-Village, Bourgogne, France

2023 689 Cellars “Submission”
Napa Vadlley, California, USA

2023 Domaine de Montmain Monopole « Le Clos du Chateau »
Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuit, Bourgogne, France

2024 Domaine Besson, Petit Chablis

Chablis, Bourgogne, France

Garganega

2024 Tenuta Sant Antonio, Monte di Colognola
Veneto, ltaly

Pinot Grigio

2024 Ruffino “Lumina”
Veneto, Italy

Sauvignon Blanc
2021 One Block by Jayden Ong

Yarra Valley, Australia

2023 Domaine Fournier “Cotes des Morogues » Menetou-Salon
Loire Valley, France

2024 Baron Edmond de Rothschild « Rimapere”
Marlborough, New Zealand

2024 Domaine Roc de I'Abbaye, Sancerre
Loire Valley, France

Chenin Blanc

2023 Domaine Fournier Pere & Fils “MMM”
Loire Valley, France

2023 Rall Wines “AVA”

Swartland, South Africa
Riesling

2016 Domaine Valentin Zusslin
Grand Cru Pfingstberg, Alsace, France

Viognier +

2024 Guillaume Gonnet « Le Réveur »
Cotes-du-Rhone, Rhone Vadlley, France

2024 Como Estate
Margaret River, Australia

Cabernet Franc Blanc

2023 Yihu Mystic Franc Blanc
Mystic Island Winery, Qiushan Valley of Penglai, China

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

230

370

328

200

120

130

185

140

120

110

180

120

120

135

115

200

240

110

90

170



RED WINE

Pinot Noir

2011

2017 Domaine Thenard
Grands-Echezeaux Grand Cru, Bourgogne, France
2018 Awatere River
Marlborough, New Zealand
2018 Gonet-Medeville Cuvée Athenais
Ambonnay, Champagne, France
Domaine Jacques-Frederic Mugnier “Clos de la
2019 . "
Marechale
Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru, Bourgogne, France
2020 Domaine Chantal Lescure “Les Vaumuriens”
Pommard, Bourgogne, France
2020 Domaine Mikulski
Pommard, Bourgogne, France
2021 Domaine Pierre Girardin “Les Monts Luisants”
Morey-Saint-Denis, Bourgogne, France
2022 Lovis Jadot, Domaine Gagey « Les Theurons »
Beaune 1er Cru, Bourgogne, France
2023 Domaine de la Cadette
Bourgogne, France
Merlot +
2010 Chateau de Fontenil “Le Defi de Fontenil”
Fronsac, Bordeaux, France
2016 Seven Hills Winery Seven Hills Vineyard
Walla Walla Valley, Washington, USA
2016 Closerie Saint Roc, Famille Amoreau
VDF Bordeaux, France
2018 Chateau Peymouton
St-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France
2019 Alter Ego de Chateau Palmer
Margaux, Bordeaux, France
2020 Chateau Hosanna
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France
2021 Le Serre Nuove Dell Ornellaia
Bolgheri DOC, Tuscany, ltaly
Grenache +
MV  Henri Bonneau “Les Rouliers”
VDF, Rhone Valley, France
2020 Famille Isabel Ferrando
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone Valley, France
2022 Ministry of Clouds
Mclaren Vale, Australia
2023 La Bastide Saint-Dominique

Domaine de la Pousse d'Or, Clos d’Audignac
Volnay 1er Cru, Bourgogne, France

Gigondas AOC, Southern Rhone, France

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

400

600

125

300

800

350

320

440

280

155

350

200

188

135

330

520

250

300

290

140

138



Syrah / Shiraz +

2013

2017

2022

2023

Domaine Peyre Rose “Belle Leone”
Coteaux du Languedoc, Languedoc, France
Torbreck Runrig

Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia
Bodega Aragonesas “Solo”

Campo de Borja, Zaragoza, Spain
Torbreck Woodcutter's

Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia

Cabernet Sauvignon +

1989 Familia Torres, Mas La Plana
Penedés, Catalonia, Spain
2010 Chateau Lascombes
Margaux 2éme Grand Cru Classé en 1855, Bordeaux, France
2014 Chateau Pontet-Canet
Pavillac 5éme Grand Cru Classé en 1855, Bordeaux, France
2017 Marchesi Antinori “Solaia”
Tuscany, ltaly
2018 Nickel & Nickel State Ranch
Yountville, Napa Valley, California, USA
2018 Peter Michael Winery Au Paradis
Oakville, Napa Vadlley, California, USA
2021 Orin Swift Cellars “Mercury Head”
Napa Vadlley, California, USA
Tempranillo
2013 Vinedos de Paganos “El Puntido” Gran Reserva
Rioja DOCaq, Spain
2015 La Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva 904

Rioja DOCa, Spain

Ancestral Varieties

2004

2007

Familia Torres, Grand Murales
Conca de Barbera, Catalonia, Spain
Familia Torres, Grand Murales
Conca de Barberad, Catalonia, Spain

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes

380

495

105

130

500

428

338

688

465

690

490

260

310

550

480



Corvina +

2019

Giacomo Montresor “Fondatore”
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto, ltaly

Sangiovese +

2018

2018

2024

Podere le Ripi “Cielo d'Ulisse »
Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Tuscany, ltaly
Tenuta Luce “Lucente »

Toscana IGT, ltaly

Reicine

Chianti Classico DOCG, Tuscany, ltaly

Nebbiolo

2016

2016

Bava Scarone

Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy
Poderi Luigi Einaudi “Terlo”
Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy

Mataro

2019

David Franz “Waxing Lyrical”
Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia

SWEET WINE

2017

2018

2020

NV

NV

Joseph Phelps Delice Scheurebe 375ml

Napa Vadlley, California, USA

Marie-Therese Chappaz, Grain Arvine de Fully

Valais, Switzerland

Chateau Roumieu Haut-Placey Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc
Sauternes, Bordeaux, France

Louis Jadot Marc de Bourgogne “A La Mascotte”
Bourgogne, France

Mas Amiel 40 Ans d’Age
Maury, Languedoc-Rousillon, France

CORKAGE POLICY

50% per bottle of 750ml (Wine & Champagne)

200

218

180

105

270

230

125

135

290

110

300

200

One for One up to 3 bottles of 750ml (Wine & Champagne)

All prices subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes



