

Bin End Wines

1989 Château Lafite Rothschild
Pauillac 1^{er} Grand Cru Classé en 1855, Bordeaux, France
~~\$2888~~ Now \$2400

1996 Dom Perignon Rosé (Magnum 1.5L)
Epernay, Champagne, France
~~\$3000~~ Now \$2500

1998 Pétrus
Pomerol, Bordeaux, France
~~\$7080~~ Now \$6000

1998 Familia Torres, Grans Muralles, Conca de Barbera
Catalonia, Spain
~~\$650~~ Now \$500

2013 Giuseppe Quintarelli
Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto, Italy
~~\$900~~ Now \$750

Champagne Specials

MONDAY

**NV Domaine Gonet-Medeville Blanc de Noirs Premier Cru
Ambonnay, Champagne, France**
Now \$190 Usual Price \$250

TUESDAY

**NV Billecart-Salmon “Le Réserve” Jean-Georges
Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France**
Now \$150 Usual Price \$185

WEDNESDAY

**NV Philipponnat Royale Reserve Brut
Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France**
Now \$160 Usual Price \$190

THURSDAY

**NV Frerejean Frère Grande Cuvée
Avize, Champagne, France**
Now \$140 Usual Price \$170

FRIDAY

**NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru
Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France**
Now \$210 Usual Price \$250

WEEKEND AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

**NV Billecart-Salmon “Le Rosé”
Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France**
Now \$210 Usual Price \$260

PREMIUM SELECTION

**2013 Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Brut Blanc de Blancs
Aÿ, Champagne, France**
Now \$480 Usual Price \$550

WINE BY THE GLASS / CARAFE

Sparkling		125ml
NV	Billecart-Salmon “Le Réserve” Jean-Georges Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France	38
NV	Taittinger Brut Réserve Reims, Champagne, France	27
		150ml
NV	Montelvini Prosecco Brut DOC Treviso, Veneto, Italy	20
Premium White		150ml
<i>Served with Coravin Preservation System</i>		
2016	Domaine Valentin Zusslin, Riesling Grand Cru Pfingstberg, Alsace, France	52
White		450ml 150ml
2024	Como Estate Viognier Margaret River, Australia	50 20
2022	Domaine de la Croix Senaillet, Chardonnay Mâcon-Village, Bourgogne, France	78 27
2024	Baron Edmond de Rothschild “Rimapere”, Sauv. Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand	78 27
2023	Domaine Fournier Père & Fils “MMM” Chenin Blanc Loire Valley, France	65 25
2024	Tenuta Sant Antonio, Monte di Colognola Soave DOC, Italy	70 25
Rosé		450ml 150ml
2024	Como Estate Margaret River, Australia	50 20
2024	Château d’Esclans Whispering Angel Côtes de Provence, France	72 25
Premium Red		150ml
<i>Served with Coravin Preservation System</i>		
2017	Tenuta Cucco “Bricco Voghera”, Nebbiolo Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy	53
Red		450ml 150ml
2018	Château Peymouton, Merlot St-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France	80 30
2022	Bodega Aragonesas “Solo” Syrah Campo de Borja, Zaragoza, Spain	65 25
2023	Domaine de la Cadette, Pinot Noir Bourgogne, France	74 28
2023	Torbreck Woodcutter’s, Shiraz Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia	82 30
2023	Reicine Chianti Classico DOCG, Sangiovese Tuscany, Italy	60 23
Sweet		90ml
2020	Ch. Roumieu Haut-Placey, Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc Sauternes, Bordeaux, France	18
NV	Louis Jadot Marc de Bourgogne “A La Mascotte” Bourgogne, France	30

SPARKLING WINE

2013	Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blancs Brut Aÿ, Champagne, France	550
NV	Petit & Bajan « Nuit Blanche » Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Avize, Champagne, France	268
NV	Billecart-Salmon Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France	250
NV	Billecart-Salmon “Le Réserve” Jean-Georges Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France	185
NV	Philipponnat Royale Reserve Mareuil-sur- Aÿ, Champagne, France	190
NV	Gonet-Medeville Blanc de Noirs Premier Cru Ambonnay, Champagne, France	250
NV	Frerejean Frère Grande Cuvée Avize, Champagne, France	170
NV	Taittinger Brut Réserve Reims, Champagne, France	152
NV	Montelvini Prosecco Treviso DOC Brut Veneto, Italy	85

SPARKLING ROSÉ

2008	Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé Cuvée Elisabeth Salmon Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France	450
2018	Gusbourne Rosé Kent, England, United Kingdom	230
NV	Billecart-Salmon “Le Rosé” Jean-Georges Mareuil-sur-Aÿ, Champagne, France	260

ROSÉ WINE

2024	Château d’Esclans Whispering Angel Côtes de Provence, France	120
2024	Como Estate Margaret River, Australia	90

WHITE WINE

Chardonnay

2020	Gusbourne “Guinevere” Kent, England, United Kingdom	230
2021	Louis Jadot “Le Clos” Beaune Grèves 1er Cru, Bourgogne, France	370
2021	Domaine Sylvain Dussort “Vieilles Vignes” Meursault, Bourgogne, France	328
2022	Château de Pommard, Famille Carabelle-Baum Bourgogne, France	200
2022	Domaine de la Croix Senaillet, Mâcon Davayé Mâcon-Village, Bourgogne, France	120
2023	689 Cellars “Submission” Napa Valley, California, USA	130
2023	Domaine de Montmain Monopole « Le Clos du Château » Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuit, Bourgogne, France	185
2024	Domaine Besson, Petit Chablis Chablis, Bourgogne, France	140

Garganega

2024	Tenuta Sant Antonio, Monte di Colognola Veneto, Italy	120
------	---	-----

Pinot Grigio

2024	Ruffino “Lumina” Veneto, Italy	110
------	--	-----

Sauvignon Blanc

2021	One Block by Jayden Ong Yarra Valley, Australia	180
2023	Domaine Fournier “Cotes des Morogues » Menetou-Salon Loire Valley, France	120
2024	Baron Edmond de Rothschild « Rimapere” Marlborough, New Zealand	120
2024	Domaine Roc de l’Abbaye, Sancerre Loire Valley, France	135

Chenin Blanc

2023	Domaine Fournier Pere & Fils “MMM” Loire Valley, France	115
2023	Rall Wines “AVA” Swartland, South Africa	200

Riesling

2016	Domaine Valentin Zusslin Grand Cru Pfingstberg, Alsace, France	240
------	--	-----

Viognier +

2024	Guillaume Gonnet « Le Rêveur » Côtes-du-Rhône, Rhône Valley, France	110
2024	Como Estate Margaret River, Australia	90

Cabernet Franc Blanc

2023	Yihu Mystic Franc Blanc Mystic Island Winery, Qiushan Valley of Penglai, China	170
------	--	-----

RED WINE

Pinot Noir

2011	Domaine de la Pousse d'Or, Clos d'Audignac Volnay 1er Cru, Bourgogne, France	400
2017	Domaine Thenard Grands-Echezeaux Grand Cru, Bourgogne, France	600
2018	Awatere River Marlborough, New Zealand	125
2018	Gonet-Medeville Cuvée Athenais Ambonnay, Champagne, France	300
2019	Domaine Jacques-Frederic Mugnier "Clos de la Maréchale" Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru, Bourgogne, France	800
2020	Domaine Chantal Lescure "Les Vaumuriens" Pommard, Bourgogne, France	350
2020	Domaine Mikulski Pommard, Bourgogne, France	320
2021	Domaine Pierre Girardin "Les Monts Luisants" Morey-Saint-Denis, Bourgogne, France	440
2022	Louis Jadot, Domaine Gagey « Les Theurons » Beaune 1er Cru, Bourgogne, France	280
2023	Domaine de la Cadette Bourgogne, France	155

Merlot +

2010	Château de Fontenil "Le Defi de Fontenil" Fronsac, Bordeaux, France	350
2016	Seven Hills Winery Seven Hills Vineyard Walla Walla Valley, Washington, USA	200
2016	Closerie Saint Roc, Famille Amoreau VDF Bordeaux, France	188
2018	Château Peymouton St-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France	135
2019	Alter Ego de Château Palmer Margaux, Bordeaux, France	330
2020	Château Hosanna Pomerol, Bordeaux, France	520
2021	Le Serre Nuove Dell Ornellaia Bolgheri DOC, Tuscany, Italy	250

Grenache +

MV	Henri Bonneau "Les Rouliers" VDF, Rhône Valley, France	300
2020	Famille Isabel Ferrando Châteauneuf-du-Pape, Rhône Valley, France	290
2022	Ministry of Clouds McLaren Vale, Australia	140
2023	La Bastide Saint-Dominique Gigondas AOC, Southern Rhone, France	138

Syrah / Shiraz +

2013	Domaine Peyre Rose “Belle Leone” Coteaux du Languedoc, Languedoc, France	380
2017	Torbreck Runrig Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia	495
2022	Bodega Aragonesas “Solo” Campo de Borja, Zaragoza, Spain	105
2023	Torbreck Woodcutter’s Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia	130

Cabernet Sauvignon +

1989	Familia Torres, Mas La Plana Penedès, Catalonia, Spain	500
2010	Château Lascombes Margaux 2ème Grand Cru Classé en 1855, Bordeaux, France	428
2014	Château Pontet-Canet Pauillac 5ème Grand Cru Classé en 1855, Bordeaux, France	338
2017	Marchesi Antinori “Solaia” Tuscany, Italy	688
2018	Nickel & Nickel State Ranch Yountville, Napa Valley, California, USA	465
2018	Peter Michael Winery Au Paradis Oakville, Napa Valley, California, USA	690
2021	Orin Swift Cellars “Mercury Head” Napa Valley, California, USA	490

Tempranillo

2013	Vinedos de Paganos “El Puntido” Gran Reserva Rioja DOCa, Spain	260
2015	La Rioja Alta, Gran Reserva 904 Rioja DOCa, Spain	310

Ancestral Varieties

2004	Familia Torres, Grand Murales Conca de Barberà, Catalonia, Spain	550
2007	Familia Torres, Grand Murales Conca de Barberà, Catalonia, Spain	480

Corvina +

2019	Giacomo Montresor “Fondatore” Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG, Veneto, Italy	200
-------------	--	------------

Sangiovese +

2018	Podere le Ripi “Cielo d’Ulisse » Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Tuscany, Italy	218
2018	Tenuta Luce “Lucente » Toscana IGT, Italy	180
2024	Reicine Chianti Classico DOCG, Tuscany, Italy	105

Nebbiolo

2016	Bava Scarone Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy	270
2016	Poderi Luigi Einaudi “Terlo” Barolo DOCG, Piedmont, Italy	230

Mataro

2019	David Franz “Waxing Lyrical” Barossa Valley, South Australia, Australia	125
-------------	---	------------

SWEET WINE

2017	Joseph Phelps Delice Scheurebe 375ml Napa Valley, California, USA	135
2018	Marie-Therese Chappaz, Grain Arvine de Fully Valais, Switzerland	290
2020	Château Roumieu Haut-Placey Sémillon Sauvignon Blanc Sauternes, Bordeaux, France	110
NV	Louis Jadot Marc de Bourgogne “A La Mascotte” Bourgogne, France	300
NV	Mas Amiel 40 Ans d’Âge Maury, Languedoc-Rousillon, France	200

CORKAGE POLICY

50\$ per bottle of 750ml (Wine & Champagne)

One for One up to 3 bottles of 750ml (Wine & Champagne)